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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, March 19th 2024

2 Chinese Hardwood Carving, 11 1/2" x 10 3/4" x 3
1/2".

$100 - $200

1 Northwest Coast Style Model Totem Pole signed
Paul Johnny, 32 1/2"H.

Lot # 3

3 Quartetto set of Chinese Rosewood Nesting Tables.
$200 - $300

$500 - $750

Lot # 4

4 Balinese Garuda Mask, Horse Hair, Acquired 1986,
66"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Northwest Coast Style Model Totem Pole signed
Paul Johnny, 32"H.

$500 - $750

Lot # 2

7 Japanese Porcelain Vase with Everted Rim with
Enamel Decoration, 16 1/2"H

$80 - $100

6 Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 5'10" x 4'10".

Lot # 8

8 Chinese Stone Inset Rosewood Side Table, 18"H.
$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 9

9 6 Maori Lithographs after Gottfried Lindauer, 9 3/4" x
8 1/2".

$80 - $120

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Northwest Coast Style Bukwus Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9 7/8"H.

$400 - $600

Lot # 7



12 Northwest Coast Style Human Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9 1/2"H.

$300 - $500

11 Engraving After J. Webber, 11 1/4" x 17 1/4", "A
View of Snug Corner Cove".

Lot # 13

13 Upper Sepik River Papua New Guinea Ancestor
Mask, 26" x 19".

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 14

14 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Francis Dick, 8 3/4" x
22 1/4", "Long Beach" #1/140.

$100 - $150

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Stone Cut Print signed I. Avaalaaqiaq H. Aminaaq,
23 3/4" x 31 1/2", "Big Eyes", #6/40.

$250 - $400

Lot # 12

17 Pair of Chenghua Style Vases, 13 3/4 H.
$120 - $180

16 Mixed Media on Paper signed Lloyd Kakepetum 79,
14 1/8" x 17 1/8", "Untitled Spirit Animals".

Lot # 18

18 Northwest Coast Style Cased Bellows, Acquired
Fort Rupert C.1970

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 19

19 Chinese Chenghua Blue & White Porcelain Crackle
Vase with Stand, 11 1/2"H.

$80 - $120

Lot # 16

Lot # 20

20 South Asian Mixed Media, 7 1/2" x 6 3/4", "Kali &
Two Attendants".

$50 - $100

Lot # 17



22 Pair of Vuntut Gwitchin Snowshoes: Wood /
Babiche / Berry Dye, 54 3/4"L

$150 - $300

21 Serigraph signed Eleanor Kanasawe, 21 1/8" x 15
1/4", "Blue Jay" #5/ 225.

Lot # 23

23 Pair of Chinese Bamboo Brush Pots, 7 1/4"H.
$200 - $300

$80 - $100

Lot # 24

24 Pair of Japanese Cloisonne "Iris" Vases, 5 7/8"H.
$200 - $300

Lot # 21

Lot # 25

25 2 Jade Carvings: Kwan Yin (8 1/2"H) & Lion Dog (5
1/2"H).

$150 - $200

Lot # 22 27 Japanese Imari Porcelain Vase, Flat Sided with Tall
Neck, 13 1/2"H (small rim chip noted).

$200 - $300

26 Pair of Monochrome Cowichan Model Totem Poles

Lot # 28

28 Kwagiulth Talking Stick Monogrammed GA, 17
3/4"H.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 29

29 Chinese Green Hardstone Carving on Stand, 12"H.
$300 - $500

Lot # 26

Lot # 30

30 Inuit Carved Stone Ptarmigan, 8".
$150 - $250

Lot # 27



32 Chinese Porcelain Vase with Japanese Enamel
Decoration, Height Reduced, 18 3/8"H.

$100 - $200

31 Fur Trimmed Leather Pullover with Northwest Coast
Design, Size M.

Lot # 33

33 2 Chinese Crackle Glaze Porcelain Vases with
Stands, 12 3/4" & 9 3/4"H

$100 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 34

34 Woodblock Print by Sadamasu (II) / Utagawa, 14
1/2" x 9 3/4", "In Battle Tachimawari".

$100 - $200

Lot # 31

Lot # 35

35 Northwest Coast Style Tsanoqua Figure signed
Paul Johnny, 19 5/8"H.

$300 - $500

Lot # 32 37 Canton Enamel Lobed Oval Dish, 10"W.
$80 - $120

36 Late Qing Molded Porcelain Vase, Impressed
Qianlong Mark, 18"H.

Lot # 38

38 Chinese Brass Censer with Xuande Mark, 7 1/4" x 8
3/4" x 8", 2946 Grams, Includes Stand (chi

$300 - $500

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 39

39 Woodblock by Ando Hiroshige, "Yahagi Bridge".
$80 - $120

Lot # 36

Lot # 40

40 Fijiian Tapa Cloth, 44" x 62".
$60 - $100

Lot # 37



$100 - $200

41 Najafabad Runner Approximately 8'7" x 3'8".

Lot # 43

43 South Asian Carved Bone Fan (13 1/2"H) &
Advertisement & Bull Card Holder, 2 7/8"W.

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 44

44 2 Vase Carvings with Stands (no lids): Amethyst (3
1/2"H) and Agate (4 5/8"H).

$50 - $150

Lot # 41

Lot # 45

45 Chinese Famille Rose Bowl with Qianlong Mark, 3"
x 6 1/2" Diam.

$100 - $200

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Samwilie (Amidlak), 4
1/4" x 8" x 3" , "Loon Family".

$300 - $400

42 Artists Proof signed Abraham Anghik (Ruben), 44
1/2 x 34 1/2", "Moon Woman with Spirit Familiar

48 Northwest Coast Style Rattle signed Paul Johnny,
13 1/4"H.

$200 - $300

47 Scenery Shop Vancouver Model Totem Pole, 13
1/8"H.

Lot # 49

49 African Hand Carved Wood Skeletal Figure, 8
1/8"H.

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 50

50 Cast Iron Japanese Garden Lantern, 12 1/4"H.
$100 - $150

Lot # 47

Lot # 51

51 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain "Antiques" Vase,
17 3/4"H (long vertical crack noted).

$300 - $500

Lot # 48



53 Kwagiulth Panel Carving Monogrammed SR (Sarah
Robertson), 14" Diameter, "Raven".

$100 - $200

52 Chinese Rosewood Tiered Side Table, 31 1/4"H.

Lot # 54

54 Vuntut Gwitchin Winter Parka Made by Mary
Charlie 1968, Men's Medium.

$200 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 55

55 Japanese Wave Design Fan(13 x 20) with 2 Fabric
Printing Templates, 8 1/2" x 13 1/2".

$50 - $60

Lot # 52

Lot # 56

56 19th C. Couched Gold Thread Panel (36" x 18 1/2")
& Embroidery Purse.

$100 - $120

Lot # 53
$50 - $100

57 3 Porcelain Daoist Star Gods, 9 5/8" H.

Lot # 59

59 Serigraph signed Derek Heaton, 22 x 22",
"Wisdom" #80/170, Unframed.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 60

60 Bakhtiar Carpet Approximately 9'3" x 4'9".
$250 - $400

Lot # 57

Lot # 61

61 Asian 4 Panel Screen / Divider, 72"H
$200 - $300

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 Inuit Grass Basket with Stone Seal Finial, 6" x 10
3/4" Diameter.

$80 - $100

58 Collection of Graduation Caps / Silk Embroidery /
Hat & Banners.



$200 - $400

63 Watercolour on Silk signed Ho Hoang Dai (Hoang
dai Ho), 19 x 36 1/2", "Battle with Elephants".

Lot # 65

65 Nuu-Chah-Nuth Basket with Anthropomorphic
Designs, 2 1/4" x 3 7/8" Diameter.

$100 - $150

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 66

66 Chinese Carnelian , White Stone & Gilded Silver
Necklace with Hard Stone Pendant, 27 1/2"L/2

$80 - $150

Lot # 63

Lot # 67

67 Chinese Jade Handle and Silver Alloy Magnifying
Glass Inlaid with Jade, 7 1/2" L.

$150 - $250

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Haida Silver Pendant Monogrammed JM (Jim
Maguire)'88, 2 1/2"H, 16.2 Gms.

$200 - $300

64 Unsigned Argillite Model Totem Pole, Restored,
Attributed to Captain Andrew Brown, 6 3/4"H.

69 Japanese Red Coral Hair Ornament, 6 1/2"L.

Lot # 71

71 Chinese Bronze & Jade Bangle Hand Mirror, 3 1/2"
diameter.

$120 - $180

$60 - $100

Lot # 72

72 Fort Rupert B.C. Model Canoe & Paddles, Dated
Sep. 1970, 24"L.

$150 - $200

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Peking Glass Bottle, 2 3/4"H, 35 Grams (missing
stopper).

$80 - $100

Lot # 70

Lot # 74

74 Jade Dog Carved Figures, 1 7/8"W, 32 Grams.
$120 - $150

70

Lot # 75

75 Rock Crystal Monkey Pendant / Figure , 2 5/8"H, 72
Grams.

$150 - $200

Very Scarce Pink & Brown Tigers Eye Gemstone
Necklace (17 1/2"L) & Glass Bead Necklace, 20"L.

$60 - $80



77 Jade Lion Figure, 1 3/8"H, 70 Grams.
$120 - $150

76 Jade Chilong Toggle, 2 1/8"H, 26 Grams.

Lot # 78

78 Carved Rock Crystal Snuff Bottle, 3 1/8"H, 72
Grams (missing stopper).

$120 - $150

$50 - $80

Lot # 79

79 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask signed Chief Nick, 29 1/2 x
26 1/2 x 4 7/8", "Sun Mask".

$300 - $400

Lot # 76

Lot # 80

80 Moroccan Tessellated Bone & Coin Mirror, 15 1/2" x
10 1/8".

$50 - $100

Lot # 77

81 Handknotted Persian Prayer Mat, Approximately
4'7" x 3'.

Lot # 83

83 Carrier Baby Cradle, 27 3/4"L.
$100 - $150

$200 - $400

Lot # 84

84 3 Woodblock Prints - Various Artists
$200 - $400

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Pair of Vuntut Gwitchin Simple Winter Mukluks by
Mary Charlie, 12"L

$80 - $120

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Minji Japanese Brass Embossed Jardiniere &
Bronze Censer, 5 3/8" x 4 1/4"H.

$50 - $100

82

Lot # 87

87 Engraved Brass Tray with Arabic Inscriptions,
25"W.

$80 - $120

Northwest Coast Motif Stained Glass Roundel, 22
3/4" Diameter.

$80 - $120



$60 - $100

88 Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Tea Set with Box.

Lot # 90

90 Kwaguilth Silver Pendant / Brooch & Earrings
Monogrammed JL (John Lancaster), TW 18.8
Grams.

$120 - $160

$80 - $120

Lot # 91

91 Tibetan White Metal Coral & Turquoise Hinged
Bracelet, 3"W, 119.8 Grams.

$50 - $100

Lot # 88

Lot # 92

92 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basket, 2 1/2" x 4 1/4" Diameter.
$120 - $150

Lot # 89

Lot # 93

93 Inuit Figure signed E9-1347, 4 1/4"H "Frightened
Man".

$60 - $100

89 Strand of Trade Beads (11"L).

$60 - $100

94 Japanese Netsuke Portraying Two Dogs 1" x 1 1/4"
x 1", with Leather Pouch NO EXPORT.

Lot # 96

96 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 4"H.
$200 - $300

$70 - $100

Lot # 97

97 Kwaguilth Silver Pendant Monogrammed PS (Pat
Seaweed), 2"H, 14.11 Grams, with Box.

$120 - $160

Lot # 94

Lot # 98

98 3 Stone Pounders from the Prairies, 3 1/8" - 6
1/8"W.

$150 - $200

Lot # 95

Lot # 99

99 Old Chinese Graduated Bead Necklace, 21"L, 1/4" -
7/8" Diameter.

$100 - $120

95 Northwest Coast Silver Hoop Pendant signed Lionel
Samuels, 1 3/4"H, 6.18 Grams.



$50 - $100

100 Collection of Northwest Coast Silver Jewelry: N.
Seaweed Earrings / Fish Pendant / Bird Brooch, 1
3

Lot # 102

102 Collection of Zanzibar Door Brass Hardware.
$150 - $180

$100 - $150

Lot # 103

103 6 Pcs of Asian Ceramics, all Damaged or
Restored.

$50 - $60

Lot # 100

Lot # 104

104 Collection of Asian Gift Wares: Shells / Cups /
Teapot / Mask Panel & Rosewood.

$50 - $60

Lot # 101

Lot # 105

105 Coloured Pencil Drawing signed with Syllabics by
Mary Ayaq Nowtalik, "Figures & Birds", 14" x 1

$100 - $200

101 Carved Wood Kachina Signed Richard, 12 1/4 x 9
x 6 1/4", "Owl - Mon Gwa" , loss to plumage noted

$50 - $100

106 Serigraph signed Derek Heaton, 22 x 22", "Truth"
#128/170, Unframed.

Lot # 108

108 Collection of Small Chinese Carved Wood Stands.
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

Lot # 109

109 2 Cowichan Cedar Carvings, 15 3/4" & 14 1/4"W.
$80 - $100

Lot # 106

Lot # 110

110 Mahal Carpet Approximately 6'6" x 4'9" (thread
bare).

$80 - $120

Lot # 107

Lot # 111

111 Stonecut After Agnes Nanogak, 5 3/4" x 8 5/8",
"Bird Fight".

$60 - $100

107 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Pole with
Musqueam Carving & Grass Basket, 4 7/8" - 12
3/8"H.



113 Pair of Qing Silk Sleeve Panels, 16 3/4 x 4 5/8" (as
found).

$60 - $100

112 2 Japanese Woodblock Prints: Shigenobu "Two
Dancers" & "Tosa Bow Maker", 9 1/2 x 13 3/4" &

Lot # 114

114 Japanese Woodblock Print signed K. (Kazutoshi)
Sugiura, 14" x 13", "Iris" #35/100.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 115

115 Northwest Coast Style Human Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9 5/8"H.

$300 - $500

Lot # 112

Lot # 116

116 Watercolour signed Indistinctly, 6 7/8 x 10",
"Algerian Scene".

$60 - $100

Lot # 113

$80 - $100

117 Nuu-Chah Nulth Mask signed Chief Nick, 10
7/8"H, "Good Spirit", Jan 31/88.

Lot # 119

119 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed B. David, 15
1/8" x 11 1/8", "Wolf, Killer Whale" #40/213.

$80 - $100

$300 - $400

Lot # 120

120 6 Chinese Shiwan Ware Planter Boxes (chips &
cracks noted), Approx. 50Gm , 6 1/4 x 7 3/4"W.

$150 - $200

Lot # 117

Lot # 121

121 Serigraph signed Derek Heaton, 26 x 22", "Spirit
Bear" #44/170, Unframed

$80 - $120

Lot # 118

Lot # 122

122 3 First Nations Serigraphs: Hugh Mackenzie (2) /
Eleanor Kanasawe.

$80 - $120

118 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Joe Wilson '86, 10
3/4" x 13 3/4", "Thunderbird" #13/24.



124 Mixed Media on Paper signed Indistinctly Verso,
20 x 15", Spirit Figure, Unframed.

$50 - $100

123 Apache Clown Dance Mask with Whirler Acquired
Flagstaff, Arizona 1967.

Lot # 125

125 Kwagiulth Mask signed Hak'Wasa Game (Joe
Wilson), 13 3/4"L, "Xisiwe", (Wolf).

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 126

126 Mashhad Carpet Approximately 7'11" x 11'2".
$300 - $600

Lot # 123

Lot # 127

127 Northwest Coast Style Human Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9 3/4"H.

$300 - $500

Lot # 124

$80 - $100

128 Iroquois False Face Mask, signed Indistinctly,
11"H.

Lot # 130

130 Strand of Trade Beads (17 5/8"L) & Loose Trade
Beads.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 131

131 Collection of Stone Tools, 3 1/2" - 8 1/2"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 128

Lot # 132

132 Strand of Trade Beads (10 1/4"L).
$60 - $100

Lot # 129

Lot # 133

133 Pair of Chinn Silk Lotus Slippers (5 1/2"L) / 3 Lion
Dogs / Round Container, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $100

129 Collection of 4 Asian Scrolls: Silk & Ink & Colour (3
with cases).



$100 - $150

134 Pair of Chinese Reverse Painted Glass Snuff Style
Bottles, 6 1/2", with Cases.

Lot # 136

136 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Pillow, 5 3/4" x 4
3/4" x 2 1/4".

$200 - $300

$80 - $120

Lot # 137

137 Copper Mine Stone Carving signed Martha
Ayaligak, 6 5/8"L, "Seal Hunter" (toe chipped).

$150 - $250

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 Greek Hollow Molded Terra Cotta Figurine, "Tanit"
Goddess, 7"H.

$60 - $90

Lot # 135

Lot # 139

139 Kwagiulth Ring Monogrammed SS (Solomon
Seward), Size 9 1/4, 4.73 Grams, "Whale".

$80 - $120

135 Inuit Skin Kayak with Antler & Metal Features, 17
3/4"L.

$60 - $100

140 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Dish, 6 5/8"
Diameter.

Lot # 142

142 Elaborate Antique Chinese Carved Rosewood
Display Stand, 2 1/8" x 7 1/4" x 6 3/8".

$100 - $120

$50 - $60

Lot # 143

143 Prehistoric Stone Point Collection in Glass Display
Case.

$250 - $300

Lot # 140

Lot # 144

144 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Quavavau Shaa,
12"L, "Swimming Bear"

$400 - $600

Lot # 141

Lot # 145

145 Kwagiulth Moon Drum with Whistle Handle,
Monogrammed LC (Lorraine Charlie), 12 7/8"H on
stan

$200 - $300

141 Haida Argillite Pipe, 7 5/8"L.



$80 - $100

146 Seal Skin Kick Balls & Ulu Theme Circle, 12"
Diameter, NO EXPORT (condition noted).

Lot # 148

148 Ghanian Table & Stool, 24 1/8" & 15 1/8"H.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 149

149 Kwagiulth Panel Carving signed Gino Seward, 25
1/4"H, "Eagle & Bear".

$100 - $150

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 Mashhad Carpet Approximately 8' x 11'10".
$300 - $600

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 Quartz & Amethyst Floral Covered Vase, 6 3/4" x
7" x 3 1/8" (includes damaged stand).

$80 - $120

147 Pair of Beaded Tanned Hide Boots, Sole 9 7/8"L. 153 Asian Carved Marble Xianglu, 7 1/2" x 9 1/8" x 5
3/4".

$80 - $120

152 Chinese Porcelain Candlestick, 7 7/8"H.

Lot # 154

154 Bison Bone Artifact in Display Case, 8"L, 366
Grams.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 155

155 Chinese Mottled Green Hardstone Carving on
Stand, 9 1/4"H.

$250 - $500

Lot # 152

Lot # 156

156 Strand of African Trade Beads, each 1 3/4"L.
$50 - $100

Lot # 153



158 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Low Bowl, 2 1/8"
x 10 5/8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

157 Jade "Rooster" Carving on Wood Stand

Lot # 159

159 Tunisian Robe & Linen Garment with Gold Tone
Paillettes, Size S/M.

$50 - $60

$150 - $200

Lot # 160

160 Chinese Yellow Grand Famille Rose Porcelain
Vase, 20th C., 6 1/2"H.

$50 - $100

Lot # 157

Lot # 161

161 Jade Tiger Document, 3 1/2"L, 71 Gm.
$150 - $250

Lot # 158

$50 - $100

162 Jade Horse, 1 3/4"L, 12 Grams.

Lot # 164

164 4 Hardstone Cups & Japanese Bisque Vase, 2" -
6"H.

$50 - $100

$50 - $80

Lot # 165

165 Pair of Caribou Antler Earrings by Gordon Riffi, 1
1/8"H.

$50 - $60

Lot # 162

Lot # 166

166 Pair of Satsuma Vases, signed, 6"H.
$80 - $140

Lot # 163

Lot # 167

167 7 Blue & White Porcelain Dishes, 8" - 9" Diameter.
$70 - $90

163 Jade Circular Dragon Pendant, 2 1/16", 38 Grams.



170 Coloured Pencil Drawing signed Toona , 11 1/2" x
9", "Carving Igloo with Animals".

$100 - $150

169 Thai Jeweled Giltwood Buddhist Mask, 12 3/8"H.

Lot # 171

171 Kwagiulth Cedar Mask signed Richard Hunt July
4/68, 6 1/8" x 5" x 3 5/8"

$250 - $400

$60 - $80

Lot # 172

172 Kwagiulth Ring Monogrammed PS (Pat Seaweed),
Size 8 3/4, 5.7 Grams.

$80 - $120

Lot # 169

Lot # 173

173 Kwagiulth Ring Monogrammed SS (Solomon
Seward) 2023, Size 9 1/4, 4.32 Grams, "Whale".

$80 - $100

Lot # 170 175 Kwagiulth Ring Monogrammed SS (Solomon
Seward) 2024, Size 6, 3.55 Grams,
"Hummingbird".

$80 - $100

174 Strand of Greek Komboloi Beads & Pottery Beads
with Box, Acquired Athens 1920/30's, 10"L.

Lot # 176

176 Kwagiulth Ring Monogrammed SS (Solomon
Seward) 2024, Size 5 1/4, 3.55 Grams, "Eagle".

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 177

177 Prehistoric Arrowhead Collection, 1 1/8" - 1 3/4"L.
$80 - $100

Lot # 174

Lot # 178

178 African Ibo Tribe Wood Carving, 10"H, & Another
Wood Carved African Drummer on Base, 9 1/2"H.

$80 - $120

Lot # 175



$80 - $120

179 2 Bison Horns (NO EXPORT).

Lot # 181

181 Ethnic Inlaid Bead Necklace with Amber Tone &
Brass Spacers, 22"L.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 182

182 2 Inuit Stone Carvings: Seal signed Faintly with
Syllabics (8 1/2"L) & Owl (2 5/8"L).

$60 - $100

Lot # 179

Lot # 183

183 Chinese Rosewood & Coromandel Box, 1 5/8" x 6
7/8" x 4 1/2" (as found).

$50 - $100

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 2 Inuit Carvings signed with Syllabics, 3 & 5 1/2"H.
$50 - $60

180 Collection of Dakelh Boots & Gloves, Klusklus
Lakes, C. 1970.

$150 - $250

185 Karamajong Wooden Stool & Stone Carving of a
Cow, 8 1/4" & 3 7/8"H.

Lot # 187

187 Chinese Charm Necklace: Jade, Enamel, Silver
Filigree with 15 Charms, Aprx.22"L, NO EXPO

$100 - $120

$50 - $60

Lot # 188

188 Hamedan Runner Approximately 8'11" x 2'11",
Colours Bleeding.

$150 - $200

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Collection of Chinese Presentation Gift Wares:
Books / Tea Set / Plaques.

$60 - $100

Lot # 186

Lot # 190

190 Handknotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 8'4" x
3'4" (as found)

$100 - $200

186 Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 9'2" x 3'.



192 Woodblock Print by Toshikata, 12 1/2 " x 8 7/8",
"Playing with a Ball".

$150 - $200

191 Woodblock Print after Hiroshige, 8 7/8" x 13",
"Tokaido Gojuzar Tsugi No Uchi.

Lot # 193

193 Pair of Mandarin Sleeve Panels, Framed, 24 3/4" x
12 1/4".

$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 194

194 Japanese Woodblock Print by Isoda Koryusai, 14
x 9 1/2", "Red".

$100 - $200

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 Japanese Woodblock Print by Utamaro Kitagwa,
13 5/8 x 4 7/8", "Two Beauties Rambling".

$100 - $200

Lot # 192

197 Woodblock Print after Kiyonaga, 15" x 10 1/8",
"Tachibana Geisha in the Wind".

$150 - $200

196 Framed Mandarin Sleeve Panel, 20" x 4".

Lot # 198

198 Serigraph signed S. (Shoichi) Shiraki, Sight 15
1/2" x 11 1/4", "Far Samurai Warrior" #2/5

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 199

199 3 Panel Chinese Screen, 6'1"H.
$300 - $400

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Chinese Ink & Colour Printing signed Chin, 14 1/8"
x 20 1/2", "Bees & Chrysanthemum".

$70 - $100

Lot # 197



$60 - $100

201 Ink & Colour signed Chia Ching Song, 33 x 14
7/8", "The Richness & Beauty of Marine Life..."

Lot # 203

203 Shanghai Civil Affairs Bureau Molded & Carved
Glass Presentation Vase in Case.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Lot # 204

204 7 Satsuma Plates (7 1/8" Diam.) & 5 Teacup &
Saucers & 1 Vase.

$150 - $300

Lot # 201

Lot # 205

205 2 Chinese Figurines: Blanc de Chine Kwanyin (12
1/8"H) & Hardwood, 14 1/2"H.

$80 - $100

Lot # 202

Lot # 206

206 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Bowl with
Qianlong Mark, 20th C.

$60 - $100

202 Chinese Bronze Vase & Figure with Overlaid
Yixing Ware Teapot, 4" - 6 1/4"H.

$100 - $200

207 4 Green Glazed Ginger Jars & Copper Betel Nut
Box, 2 3/4" - 5 1/4"H.

Lot # 209

209 Woodblock Print after Hokusai, 7 3/4 " x 11 1/2",
"Senju in Musashi Province".

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 210

210 Serigraph signed Goyce Kakegamic/77 , 12 1/8" x
17 3/4", "Rain Dance", #14/70.

$100 - $200

Lot # 207

Lot # 211

211 Papau New Guinea Sepik River Ancestor Mask &
Shield, 15 3/4" & 23 3/4".

$80 - $120

Lot # 208

Lot # 212

212 Chinese Calligraphy Woodblock Print, 16 x 40".
$60 - $100

208 4 Chinese Softstone Carvings, 6" - 9 1/2"H.



$100 - $200

213 Qing Silk Tasseled Collar, 14 1/4 x 20 1/2",
Framed.

Lot # 215

215 3 Lithographs Monogrammed FK (Fritz Krumper),
Approx. 30" x 19 1/2", "Kenya Subjects".

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 216

216 Chinese Bamboo Brush Pot, 10 1/4" H.
$300 - $500

Lot # 213

Lot # 217

217 African Fertility Figure Inlaid with Cowrie Shells,
12 5/8"H.

$80 - $100

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 4 Chinese Blue & White Vases & Jar, 5 7/8" - 9
1/4"H.

$80 - $100

214 Tibetan Thangka "Amitayus White Tara and
Namgyalma", sight 17 x 13".

220 Colour Print signed Depo Aya'nlola Oshogbo, 29
3/4 x 20", "Father and his Children".

$50 - $100

219 6 Pieces of Kutani & Chinese Coral Enameled
Wares.

Lot # 221

221 Pair of Dakelh Snowshoes: Wood / Babiche /
String, 39"L.

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 222

222 Mixed Media on Board Attributed to A.Adriana, 42
1/2" x 75", "Market Scene".

$100 - $200

Lot # 219

Lot # 223

223 Collection of Plains Antler & Feather Tomahawks
& Sculpture, 19" & 20", NO EXPORT.

$80 - $120

Lot # 220



225 Northwest Coast Style Human Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9 3/8"H.

$300 - $500

224 3 Japanese Woodblock Prints Approximately 13
1/2" x 9 1/8".

Lot # 226

226 Fur Trimmed Parka, Embroidered Felt Liner, label:
"Handcrafted by Canadian Eskimos", size: L

$120 - $180

$100 - $200

Lot # 227

227 Zanjan Runner Approximately 10'2" x 3'5".
$150 - $200

Lot # 224

Lot # 228

228 Folding Brass Tray Table, 24 3/4" Diameter.
$60 - $100

Lot # 225 230 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Panel Carving Monogrammed B.
(Brian Bob), 32"H, "Double Whale".

$120 - $180

229 Kashan Carpet Approximately 8' x 11'.

Lot # 231

231 Serigraph signed Kwya Tseeck Tchuss Miyuk, 19
1/4" x 25 1/4", "Crescent Moon", #48/100.

$80 - $120

$300 - $600

Lot # 232

232 Sarab Runner Approximately 8'9" x 2'9".
$150 - $200

Lot # 229

Lot # 233

233 Kutani Porcelain 10 Piece Dresser Set, 1 7/8" - 5
1/2"H.

$100 - $200

Lot # 230



$50 - $100

234 Collection of Damaged Jade & Tigers Eye
Carvings (all damaged).

Lot # 236

236 Hamedan Runner Approximately 8'5" x 3'2".
$140 - $180

$100 - $150

Lot # 237

237 18th C. Iron Trade Spear, Klusklus Lakes Area, 11
1/4"L.

$100 - $150

Lot # 234

Lot # 238

238 3 Old Chinese Pith Paper New Years Cards (very
fragile).

$50 - $60

Lot # 235

Lot # 239

239 Jun Glazed Bisque Porcelain Vase with Mother of
Pearl & Blue & White Appliques, 9 1/4"H.

$100 - $200

235 Asian Carved Marble Decanter & Vases , 9 3/8"H.

$60 - $100

240 Inuit Stone Carving signed E-7992 with Syllabics,
5 1/4" x 16" x 2 3/4 ".

Lot # 242

242 3 Polished Dinosaur Fossils.
$60 - $100

$600 - $900

Lot # 243

243 Argillite Pendant (signed Denny Dixon, 2 3/4"L), &
Earrings signed Norman Russ with Box.

$150 - $200

Lot # 240

Lot # 244

244 3 Pre-Columbian Peruvian Pots, 4 1/4" - 6 1/2"
Diameter.

$150 - $200

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 3 Pieces of Mexican & Other Silver Jewelry, TW
85.2 Grams.

$60 - $100

241 Chinese Tea Brick, 9 3/8" x 7 3/8" x 7/8", 1106
Grams.



$50 - $60

246 Authentic Ancient Stone Tools: Pestle, Mano &
Wheel, 5 1/2" - 9"L.

Lot # 248

248 Terracotta Bust of a Chief, Vera Cruz, 800 AD, 5
1/2"H on Base.

$100 - $200

$200 - $250

Lot # 249

249 Pair of Dene South Slavey Beaded Moosehide
Gauntlets, 16"L, Gents M, by Elsie Marcellais.

$120 - $180

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Northwest Coast Style Rattle signed Paul Johnny,
9 7/8"H.

$200 - $300

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 White Metal Ethnic Lapis Lazuli Bracelet with
Engraved Designs, 2 3/4"H, 72 Grams.

$50 - $60

247 3 Saltspring Polished Rhodonites, 2" - 4 3/8"L.

$60 - $100

252 1950's Beaded Earring Collection.

Lot # 254

254 Chinese Soft Stone Carving of Shou Lao with Boy
& Peach, 7"H.

$50 - $60

$80 - $100

Lot # 255

255 Pair of Ornately Beaded Vuntut Gwitchin Caribou
Moccasins (11"L), & Winter Mitts.

$80 - $120

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Asian 6 Panel Screen / Divider, 72"H
$60 - $100

Lot # 253

Lot # 257

257 2 African Alligator Carvings, 15 1/4 x 27"L, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

253 Japanese Enameled Celadon Porcelain "Demon
Birds" Vase, 6 7/8"H.



258 Arabic Bronze-Tone Covered Dish, Dated Hijri
1274, 7 1/4" Diameter.

Lot # 260

260 Chinese Malachite, "Boy" Carving on Stand, 2
3/4"L.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 261

261 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 5 3/8"H
(condition noted).

$100 - $150

Lot # 258

Lot # 262

262 Sierra Leone: Nomoli Figure Found in Ground in
Sherbro River, 6 3/4"H.

$50 - $80

Lot # 259

Lot # 263

263 3 Seal Carvings: Moses Inupuk / E7-824 / E7-23,
5"-7"L.

$300 - $500

259

Lot # 264

264 Collection of Chinese Hardstone Animal Carvings,
5 with Stands, 1 1/8" - 3"L.

$50 - $100

Mayan Clay Head (3" x 3 1/2"W) & Mayan Head
with Spatulate Headdress, 500-1500 AD, 1 1/4.

$80 - $120

265 3 Yixing Ware Small "Bullet" Teapots, 2 1/2" x 3
1/2" High.

Lot # 267

267 4 Pieces of Japanese Imari Porcelain , all
Approximately 8 1/4"W.

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 268

268 Possibly North African Deep Carved Wood Table
Set.

$100 - $200

Lot # 265

Lot # 269

269 Hamedan Runner Approximately 9'10" x 3'6".
$200 - $300

Lot # 266

Lot # 270

270 Chinese Ink & Colour Printing, 30" x 20 1/2",
"Boars Upon River".

$100 - $200

266

Lot # 271

271 Chinese Porcelain Star Gods (12"H) & Buddha
with Stand.

$80 - $100

3 Satsuma Vases, 9 3/4" - 12"H.
$80 - $120



272 3 Woodblock by Hiroshige,

Lot # 274

274 2 Chinese Water Buckets, 12 1/2"H.
$50 - $60

$200 - $400

Lot # 275

275 Collection of Malachite Animal Carvings with
Stands, 2" - 3 1/8"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 272

Lot # 276

276 Gandhara Gray Schist Frieze from Temple Wall,
"Guarding of Relics of Buddha, 8 1/3"L, on base.

$100 - $150

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 Greek Performing Dwarf C. 300 BC, 3 1/4"H.
$50 - $80

273

Lot # 278

278 2 Bronze Buddha Heads from Thai, 2 3/4"H & 1
3/4"H, TW 125 Grams.

$50 - $80

Chinese Green Hardstone Wine Set with Case.
$100 - $150

280 2 Clay Heads, Ecuador Vomacoaque Culture 200
AD, 2 1/2"H & 2 3/4"H.

$50 - $100

279 Ivory Coast Hand Carved Figural Wooden Bobbin
Pulley, Baule Tribe, Late 19th C., 6 3/4"H.

Lot # 281

281 Schist Portion of a Frieze with Buddha,
Provenance Unknown, 3 1/4"W.

$80 - $120

$50 - $70

Lot # 282

282 17th - 18th C. Bronze Ram, 6 3/4" x 7"H, 701
Grams.

$50 - $100

Lot # 279

Lot # 283

283 Bronze Figure of Woman Kneeling with Child on
Back, 3 3/4"H, 220 Grams.

$50 - $70

Lot # 280



285 Japanese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting, Sight 22" x
6 5/8", NO EXPORT.

$80 - $120

284 Painted Beaver Hide on Stretcher signed Thayer,
31 1/2" x 26".

Lot # 286

286 Coast Salish Kerfed Bentwood Box signed W. J.
Good, 8 1/8" x 14 1/8" x 12 1/8".

$350 - $500

$80 - $100

Lot # 287

287 Inuit Loon Artifact Bag, Pelly Bay 1970's by
Zachrie Ittimangnag.

$50 - $100

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Collection of Dakelh Tools: Sap Scrapers / Bore
Awl / Fish Hook.

$120 - $180

Lot # 285

$150 - $200

289 Inuit Carved Whale Vertebrae, 7 3/8" x 9 1/2" x 2
3/8", Portrait. NO EXPORT.

Lot # 291

291 Inuit Stone Sculpture Monogrammed EH 4038, 3
3/8", "Portrait Carving".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 292

292 Vuntut Gwitchin Moose Hide Rifle Sheath, 48"L.
$120 - $180

Lot # 289

Lot # 293

293 Pair of Ornately Beaded Vuntut Gwitchin Mukluks
by Mary Charlie, 14 "L.

$100 - $150

Lot # 290

Lot # 294

294 Vuntut Gwitchin Doll made by Mary Charlie, 19"H.
$80 - $160

290 Inuit Stone Carving, Maternal Subject, 6"H.



296 Nuu-Chah Nulth Basketry Wrapped Abalone Shell,
3 7/8"W.

$100 - $150

295 Pair of Carrier Childrens Snow Shoes Acquired
1970, 9 1/2"L.

Lot # 297

297 Inuit Stone Bird, Unsigned, 4 1/8"L.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 298

298 Jade Brush Rest, 7"L, 269 Grams, with Wood Box.
$80 - $100

Lot # 295

Lot # 299

299 Shiraz Runner Approximately 11'7" x 3'9".
$250 - $400

Lot # 296


